SPECIFICATIONS
 Thin walls for harmonious landscape integration
 100% permeable
 Suitable for vehicular traffic with covering layer
 Fixation-free installation system
 Durable, recycled, and
recyclable product
Gravel stabilisation

Compression resistance
filled with gravel*
up to 400 t/m² ISO 844
Applications**
Areas for pedestrians, cyclists and light motorcyclists
ISO 124Private driveways - Light vehicles
Private parking spaces - Light vehicles
*varies depending on nature of filling material
**Applications are specified pursuant to standards requirements mentioned, and in the case of a filled slab
Product name Code
article
Height
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Units per package Type of packaging
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ WHITE/H30MM/1200X800MM 11651 30
1,200 x 800
74
DUAL PALLET
1,200 X 800
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ GREY/H30MM/1200X800MM 11833 30 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ BLACK/H30MM/1200X800MM 11726 30 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129+ XL WHITE/H30MM/1600X1200MM 11652 30 1,600 x 1,200 38
NIDAGRAVEL 139+ WHITE/H40MM/1200X800MM 11553 40
1,200 x 800
56
DUAL PALLET
1,200 X 800NIDAGRAVEL 139+ BLACK/H40MM/1200X800MM 11554 40 56
NIDAGRAVEL 139+ XL WHITE/H40MM/1600X1200MM 11558 40 1,600 x 1,200 28
NIDAGRAVEL 129 WHITE/H29MM/1200X800MM 10909 29
1,200 x 800
74
DUAL PALLET
1,200 X 800
NIDAGRAVEL 129 BLACK/H29MM/1200X800MM 10910 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 PINK/H29MM/1200X800MM 10889 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 BEIGE/H29MM/1200X800MM 10888 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 129 GREY/H29MM/1200X800MM 11207 29 74
NIDAGRAVEL 130 WHITE/H30MM/2400X1200MM 10914 30
2,400 x 1,200
78
PALLET
2,400 x 1,200NIDAGRAVEL 130 BLACK/H30MM/2400X1200MM 10915 30 78
NIDAGRAVEL 130 WHITE MINI MAXI/H30MM/2400X1200MM 10917 30 78
NIDAGRAVEL 140 WHITE/H40MM/2400X1200MM 10920 40
2,400 x 1,200
58
PALLET
2,400 x 1,200NIDAGRAVEL 140 BLACK/H40MM/2400X1200MM 10921 40 58
NIDAGRAVEL 140 WHITE MINI MAXI/H40MM/2400X1200MM 10924 40 58
NIDAGRAVEL 129 XS WHITE/H29MM/800X800MM 11559 29 800 x 800 114 DUAL PALLET 1200x800
PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL MARKER/H10MM/100X100MM 10890 10 100 x 100 50 BOX
Nidaplast - Solutions Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
NOTE: Values indicated in this sheet may be used as guidelines for product use; they should be considered neither as specification limits, nor as guarantees. In addition, product application, use and/